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Case Puma 175 Tier5

179,03 HP @ 1806 RPM

776,13 Nm @ 1494 RPM  T: 13,6C, Hum: 63,7%, P: 1014,0mbar

DIN 70020 0,988
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Injected fuel quantity [mg/stroke]
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Engine intake air pressure [Bar]
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Air to fuel ratio [kg/kg]
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Engine intake air temperature [C]
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Radiator fan speed [%)]
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DEF injection pressure [Bar]
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Engine oil pressure [Bar]

(o]

o

N

w

Engine oil pr

Min. recommended

essure [Bar]
I

Case Puma 175 Tier5

TractorTest.eu

1200

1300

1400

1500

1600

1700
RPM

1800

1900

2000

2100

2200




Exhaustgas massflow rate [kg/h]
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